
Name of the corporate debtor:…Opal Asia (India) Pvt Ltd.....: Date of commencement of liquidation: …16 June 2023...................: List of stakeholders as on:....16 Aug 2023.................................
List of Operational Creditors ( Government dues)

0

0.00%
0.00%

Master
S. No. Details of Claimant

Details of claim
received Details of claim admitted (All amounts in Rs)

Department

Date of receipt of
claim

Amount claimed Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of Claim % Share in total
amount of claims
admitted

Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount of
claim rejected Amount of claim

under verification

Remarks, if any

1 10.07.2023

2 GST Gujarat 18.10.2022

GST Mumbai 10.07.2023

GST Delhi 17.07.2023

Income Tax  (TDS) 31.01.2023

Maharashtra VAT 22.06.2023

PF Department 30.06.2023

CGST & Central Excise-Raipur 361,924 361,924 Amount is still under verification
388,589 0.00 388,589 Amount is still under verification

3 17,260,202 0 17,260,202 Amount is still under verification
4 1,270,727 0 1,270,727 Amount is still under verification
5 131,550,383 0 131,550,383 Amount is still under verification
6 999,378 0 999,378 Amount is still under verification
7 137,445,636 0 137,445,636 Amount is still under verification

Total Government Dues - Secured 0 0 -   0
Total Government Dues - Unsecured 289,276,839 0.00 289,276,839


